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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sidney  81 15.47Van Fossen, Grace
Union County-OH  82 17.52DeWitt, Morgan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  73 17.62Borgerding, Alison
Auglaize Mercer-OH  84 17.69Cisco, Lindi
Auglaize Mercer-OH  85 17.71Menker, Molly
Darke County  76 17.91Marshall, Abbey
Miami County  87 19.24Cahill, Bailley C
Union County-OH  88 19.34Daily, Andrea
Miami County  69 19.57Barkow, Madison N
Miami County  810 20.53Walland, Jessica S
Auglaize Mercer-OH  711 20.87Braun, Sierra
Union County-OH  812 21.07Byers, Charlotte
Miami County  713 21.45Cahill, Cameron
Auglaize Mercer-OH  814 22.25Fox, Laura
Coffman-OH  815 22.35Neslen, Brianna
Miami County  616 24.64Bollinger, McKenna C
Miami County  617 24.73Merle, Alex N
Auglaize Mercer-OH  618 24.85Ngong, Natalie
Auglaize Mercer-OH  719 25.38Deubler, Jaiden
Darke County  720 25.49Vance, Morgan
Clinton County-OH  721 25.77Dooley, Alison
Coffman-OH  722 25.95Stanfield, Caroline
Miami County  723 25.96Jackson, Katie J
Coffman-OH  724 26.47Wilson, Emily
Miami County  625 27.04Bollinger, Abigail R
Darke County  626 27.38Frantz, Jenna
Union County-OH  627 27.58Baker, Laura
Tecumseh-OH  728 30.53Abair, Taylor
Union County-OH  629 33.79Kallinicou, Aggie
Union County-OH  630 35.45Main, Camryn
Union County-OH  431 39.30Zimmerman, Olivia
Union County-OH  532 41.91Borawski, Becca

 
Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH  81 34.55Borgerding, Nicole
Sidney  82 34.67Van Fossen, Grace
Union County-OH  83 38.89DeWitt, Morgan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  84 39.96Menker, Molly
Coffman-OH  85 41.17Hopkins, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  86 41.99Cisco, Lindi
Darke County  77 42.74Marshall, Abbey
Auglaize Mercer-OH  78 42.98Borgerding, Alison
Union County-OH  89 44.44Daily, Andrea
Miami County  710 46.06Cahill, Cameron
Miami County  811 46.47Walland, Jessica S
Miami County  812 46.50Cahill, Bailley C
Union County-OH  813 47.70Byers, Charlotte
Miami County  614 50.20Barkow, Madison N
Auglaize Mercer-OH  815 54.46Fox, Laura
Auglaize Mercer-OH  616 57.78Ngong, Natalie
Darke County  717 59.55Vance, Morgan
Coffman-OH  718 59.58Wilson, Emily
Miami County  719 1:01.21Jackson, Katie J
Clinton County-OH  720 1:03.62Dooley, Alison
Tecumseh-OH  721 1:09.55Abair, Taylor

Union County-OH  622 1:14.76Baker, Laura
Union County-OH  623 1:49.94Kallinicou, Aggie

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sidney  81 19.99Van Fossen, Grace
Darke County  72 20.97Marshall, Abbey
Union County-OH  83 21.58DeWitt, Morgan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  74 21.62Borgerding, Alison
Auglaize Mercer-OH  85 21.88Cisco, Lindi
Coffman-OH  86 22.94Hopkins, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  87 23.19Menker, Molly
Union County-OH  88 23.39Byers, Charlotte
Miami County  89 23.46Cahill, Bailley C
Miami County  610 23.99Barkow, Madison N
Miami County  811 25.08Walland, Jessica S
Coffman-OH  812 27.15Neslen, Brianna
Auglaize Mercer-OH  713 27.24Braun, Sierra
Auglaize Mercer-OH  814 27.32Fox, Laura
Miami County  715 27.45Cahill, Cameron
Clinton County-OH  716 27.84Dooley, Alison
Coffman-OH  717 28.05Wilson, Emily
Coffman-OH  718 28.16Stanfield, Caroline
Tecumseh-OH  719 28.31Abair, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  720 28.44Deubler, Jaiden
Miami County  721 29.74Jackson, Katie J
Darke County  722 30.11Vance, Morgan
Darke County  623 30.25Frantz, Jenna
Auglaize Mercer-OH  624 31.05Ngong, Natalie
Union County-OH  625 31.96Main, Camryn
Miami County  626 32.31Merle, Alex N
Miami County  626 32.31Bollinger, Abigail R
Union County-OH  628 32.71Kallinicou, Aggie
Miami County  629 33.44Bollinger, McKenna C
Union County-OH  630 35.94Baker, Laura
Union County-OH  531 36.43Borawski, Becca
Union County-OH  432 44.39Zimmerman, Olivia

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH  81 22.30Borgerding, Nicole
Auglaize Mercer-OH  72 23.92Borgerding, Alison
Sidney  83 23.93Van Fossen, Grace
Coffman-OH  84 24.06Hopkins, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  85 25.66Cisco, Lindi
Union County-OH  86 25.74Daily, Andrea
Union County-OH  87 26.38DeWitt, Morgan
Darke County  78 26.95Marshall, Abbey
Miami County  89 29.05Walland, Jessica S
Coffman-OH  710 30.90Wilson, Emily
Miami County  611 31.06Barkow, Madison N
Auglaize Mercer-OH  812 33.70Fox, Laura
Coffman-OH  713 33.99Stanfield, Caroline
Auglaize Mercer-OH  614 34.07Ngong, Natalie
Sidney  615 34.86drury, c
Miami County  716 34.88Cahill, Cameron
Darke County  717 36.26Vance, Morgan
Miami County  718 37.67Jackson, Katie J
Clinton County-OH  719 38.46Dooley, Alison
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(Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County  620 48.51Merle, Alex N
Miami County  6--- DQBollinger, Abigail R
Auglaize Mercer-OH  8--- DQMenker, Molly
Darke County  6--- DQFrantz, Jenna
Tecumseh-OH  7--- DQAbair, Taylor
Miami County  8--- DQCahill, Bailley C

 
Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH  81 17.02Borgerding, Nicole
Sidney  82 18.14Van Fossen, Grace
Union County-OH  83 20.07DeWitt, Morgan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  84 20.27Cisco, Lindi
Coffman-OH  85 21.29Hopkins, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  76 21.77Braun, Sierra
Union County-OH  87 22.69Daily, Andrea
Darke County  78 24.10Marshall, Abbey
Miami County  69 24.23Barkow, Madison N
Miami County  810 24.51Walland, Jessica S
Union County-OH  811 25.40Byers, Charlotte
Auglaize Mercer-OH  712 26.15Deubler, Jaiden
Miami County  713 26.27Cahill, Cameron
Coffman-OH  814 28.88Neslen, Brianna
Auglaize Mercer-OH  615 29.00Ngong, Natalie
Miami County  716 30.41Jackson, Katie J
Sidney  617 32.85drury, c
Auglaize Mercer-OH  818 33.44Fox, Laura
Darke County  619 34.34Frantz, Jenna
Coffman-OH  720 37.59Stanfield, Caroline
Miami County  621 37.64Merle, Alex N
Union County-OH  622 44.21Kallinicou, Aggie
Union County-OH  623 48.29Main, Camryn
Auglaize Mercer-OH  8--- DQMenker, Molly
Union County-OH  6--- DQBaker, Laura

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH  81 1:30.98Borgerding, Nicole

41.43 1:30.98
Sidney  82 1:37.42Van Fossen, Grace

44.98 1:37.42
Union County-OH  83 1:38.56DeWitt, Morgan

44.70 1:38.56
Auglaize Mercer-OH  84 1:43.71Cisco, Lindi

45.43 1:43.71
Coffman-OH  85 1:47.18Hopkins, Taylor

49.71 1:47.18
Miami County  86 1:57.06Walland, Jessica S

54.39 1:57.06
Union County-OH  87 1:57.18Daily, Andrea

51.27 1:57.18
Auglaize Mercer-OH  78 2:00.14Braun, Sierra

53.75 2:00.14
Coffman-OH  89 2:00.23Neslen, Brianna

56.08 2:00.23
Union County-OH  810 2:01.13Byers, Charlotte

56.32 2:01.13

Miami County  611 2:07.08Barkow, Madison N
55.67 2:07.08

Auglaize Mercer-OH  812 2:16.09Fox, Laura
1:07.01 2:16.09

Miami County  813 2:18.58Cahill, Bailley C
1:01.70 2:18.58

Clinton County-OH  714 2:26.99Dooley, Alison
1:15.85 2:26.99

Sidney  615 2:33.81drury, c
1:16.32 2:33.81

Tecumseh-OH  7--- DQAbair, Taylor
1:11.77 DQ

Darke County  6--- DQFrantz, Jenna
1:23.30 DQ

Miami County  7--- DQJackson, Katie J
1:06.31 DQ

 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:15.94Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Borgerding, Nicole 8 2) Cisco, Lindi 8
3) Menker, Molly 8 4) Borgerding, Alison 7

36.71 1:15.94
A2 1:29.14Miami County

1) Cahill, Cameron 7 2) Barkow, Madison N 6
3) Cahill, Bailley C 8 4) Walland, Jessica S 8

49.09 1:29.14
A3 1:31.45Union County-OH

1) Daily, Andrea 8 2) Baker, Laura 6
3) Byers, Charlotte 8 4) DeWitt, Morgan 8

50.56 1:31.45
A4 1:37.28Coffman-OH

1) Hopkins, Taylor 8 2) Neslen, Brianna 8
3) Wilson, Emily 7 4) Stanfield, Caroline 7

52.06 1:37.28
B5 1:47.38Miami County

1) Bollinger, McKenna C 6 2) Williams, Samantha C 8
3) Jackson, Katie J 7 4) Bollinger, Abigail R 6

55.33 1:47.38
B6 2:42.92Union County-OH

1) Kallinicou, Aggie 6 2) Main, Camryn 6
3) Borawski, Becca 5 4) Ceron, Paula 6

39.56 2:42.92
 
Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:27.32Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Borgerding, Alison 7 2) Borgerding, Nicole 8
3) Cisco, Lindi 8 4) Menker, Molly 8

47.03 1:27.32
A2 1:37.24Union County-OH

1) Baker, Laura 6 2) Daily, Andrea 8
3) DeWitt, Morgan 8 4) Byers, Charlotte 8

57.27 1:37.24
A3 1:38.61Miami County

1) Cahill, Bailley C 8 2) Cahill, Cameron 7
3) Barkow, Madison N 6 4) Walland, Jessica S 8

52.78 1:38.61
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 RelayTeam Finals Time
A4 1:47.49Coffman-OH

1) Stanfield, Caroline 7 2) Neslen, Brianna 8
3) Hopkins, Taylor 8 4) Wilson, Emily 7

1:01.93 1:47.49
B5 1:52.41Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Ngong, Natalie 6 2) Deubler, Jaiden 7
3) Braun, Sierra 7 4) Fox, Laura 8

1:05.88 1:52.41
B6 2:03.93Miami County

1) Williams, Samantha C 8 2) Jackson, Katie J 7
3) Bollinger, Abigail R 6 4) Bollinger, McKenna C 6

1:05.87 2:03.93
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 101 30.72Rossi, Jenni
Auglaize Mercer-OH 102 31.29Eichenauer, Kandace
Miami County 103 31.52Glover, Sloane B
Miami County  84 31.73Zelnick, Michelle N
Blue Ash-OH  95 32.33Dicke, Allison
Middletown-OH 106 32.86Stephenson, Laura
Middletown-OH 107 33.62Williams, Bree
Sidney 108 34.13Miller, Maleena
Union County-OH 109 34.45Hampton, Miranda
Miami County  910 34.62Roemke, Sidney E
Sidney 1011 34.83Simpson, Kiesha R
Sidney 1012 34.87Anderson, Shelbie
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1013 34.91Riegelsperger, Macy
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1014 35.04Hosey, Sara
Miami County 1015 35.64Hunter, Sammie J
Middletown-OH 1016 35.65Lawson, Megan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  917 35.96Siefring, Kierstin
Coffman-OH  918 36.90Swartz, Nicole E
Auglaize Mercer-OH  919 37.02Zacharias, Alexis
Miami County 1020 37.20Sedam, Lonna L
Tecumseh-OH 1021 37.63mcbride, l
Union County-OH  922 37.64Mally, Sarah
Auglaize Mercer-OH  922 37.64Menchhofer, Kami
Highland
County-OH

 1024 38.53Griffith, Amie
Darke County  925 38.81Smith, Carla
Darke County  926 39.08Marshal, Hannah
Auglaize Mercer-OH  927 39.15Dues, Alison
Sidney  928 39.31James, Holli
Sidney 1029 39.66Frohne, Anna
Highland
County-OH

  930 39.78Ball, Taylor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  931 40.60Darras, Allie
Clinton County-OH 1032 40.98Garnai, Bridget
Clinton County-OH  933 41.20Vaughan, Alexandria
Miami County  934 41.26Stumpff, Ashton E
Union County-OH 1035 41.41Rubadue, Allison
Middletown-OH 1036 42.13Gerber, Kelli
Clinton County-OH  937 42.88Wetherington, Rebecca
Sidney 1038 42.92frantz, g
Miami County  939 43.09Calvert, Jordan D
Miami County  940 43.51Wehrkamp, Marina C
Tecumseh-OH  941 45.05Hepburn, Ashton
Miami County  942 45.37Fulton, Gabriella A

Coffman-OH 1043 47.91Rubertus, Abigail
Miami County  944 48.38Subler, Claire
Darke County 1045 50.43Cech, Stephanie
Middletown-OH 1046 56.50Andrew, Rachel

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 1:07.01Marshal, Bailey

32.02 1:07.01
Middletown-OH 102 1:07.49Rossi, Jenni

33.21 1:07.49
Auglaize Mercer-OH 103 1:12.09Eichenauer, Kandace

34.45 1:12.09
Miami County 104 1:12.99Glover, Sloane B

33.76 1:12.99
Middletown-OH 105 1:17.33Williams, Bree

37.13 1:17.33
Union County-OH 106 1:20.23Hampton, Miranda

37.70 1:20.23
Middletown-OH 107 1:22.03Lawson, Megan

39.22 1:22.03
Miami County  98 1:22.25Roemke, Sidney E

39.68 1:22.25
Sidney 109 1:23.29Simpson, Kiesha R

40.34 1:23.29
Sidney 1010 1:23.56Anderson, Shelbie

38.36 1:23.56
Sidney 1011 1:23.93Miller, Maleena

37.07 1:23.93
Auglaize Mercer-OH  912 1:26.49Zacharias, Alexis

40.21 1:26.49
Union County-OH  913 1:27.50Mally, Sarah

42.25 1:27.50
Darke County  914 1:28.51Marshal, Hannah

42.33 1:28.51
Sidney  915 1:28.52James, Holli

43.59 1:28.52
Sidney 1016 1:29.03Frohne, Anna

41.02 1:29.03
Miami County 1017 1:29.05Hunter, Sammie J

41.18 1:29.05
Darke County  918 1:34.44Smith, Carla

43.90 1:34.44
Auglaize Mercer-OH  919 1:34.50Menchhofer, Kami

42.81 1:34.50
Union County-OH 1020 1:35.41Rubadue, Allison

43.04 1:35.41
Clinton County-OH 1021 1:38.38Garnai, Bridget

45.79 1:38.38
Middletown-OH 1022 1:39.09Gerber, Kelli

47.64 1:39.09
Clinton County-OH  923 1:45.03Wetherington, Rebecca

47.63 1:45.03
Miami County  924 1:52.59Fulton, Gabriella A

48.72 1:52.59
Darke County 1025 2:00.49Cech, Stephanie

51.75 2:00.49
Middletown-OH 1026 2:02.78Andrew, Rachel

58.84 2:02.78
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Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 2:25.75Marshal, Bailey

32.33 1:10.16 1:50.72 2:25.75
Middletown-OH 102 2:25.97Rossi, Jenni

33.62 1:12.21 1:50.32 2:25.97
Miami County  83 2:32.86Zelnick, Michelle N

33.98 1:13.60 1:54.23 2:32.86
Middletown-OH 104 2:33.54Stephenson, Laura

35.11 1:14.35 1:54.74 2:33.54
Auglaize Mercer-OH 105 2:38.37Eichenauer, Kandace

34.86 1:15.70 1:57.98 2:38.37
Sidney 106 2:55.40Miller, Maleena

38.79 1:23.74 2:09.66 2:55.40
Middletown-OH 107 2:56.67Poff, Connor

38.75 1:24.21 2:11.76 2:56.67
Sidney 108 2:59.27Simpson, Kiesha R

41.63 1:31.37 2:18.21 2:59.27
Highland
County-OH

 109 3:01.08Griffith, Amie
40.03 1:27.02 2:16.65 3:01.08

Union County-OH  910 3:01.28Mally, Sarah
41.08 1:28.12 2:16.54 3:01.28

Miami County  911 4:06.76Fulton, Gabriella A
48.81 1:55.02 3:02.15 4:06.76

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 35.97Marshal, Bailey
Middletown-OH 102 36.34Rossi, Jenni
Auglaize Mercer-OH 103 38.76Eichenauer, Kandace
Blue Ash-OH  94 39.15Dicke, Allison
Middletown-OH 105 39.22Williams, Bree
Miami County  86 39.39Zelnick, Michelle N
Middletown-OH 107 39.56Stephenson, Laura
Sidney 108 40.89Simpson, Kiesha R
Union County-OH 109 41.21Hampton, Miranda
Miami County  910 41.22Roemke, Sidney E
Auglaize Mercer-OH  911 41.34Siefring, Kierstin
Coffman-OH  912 41.96Slabe, Emily
Coffman-OH  913 42.44Swartz, Nicole E
Sidney 1014 43.42Anderson, Shelbie
Middletown-OH 1015 43.43Poff, Connor
Sidney 1016 43.79Miller, Maleena
Miami County 1017 43.98Sedam, Lonna L
Middletown-OH 1018 44.07Lawson, Megan
Darke County  919 44.16Smith, Carla
Darke County  920 45.43Marshal, Hannah
Miami County 1021 45.70Hunter, Sammie J
Auglaize Mercer-OH  922 46.15Menchhofer, Kami
Auglaize Mercer-OH  923 46.52Darras, Allie
Auglaize Mercer-OH  924 47.75Dues, Alison
Miami County  925 48.81Wehrkamp, Marina C
Clinton County-OH  926 49.36Vaughan, Alexandria
Auglaize Mercer-OH  926 49.36Zacharias, Alexis
Highland
County-OH

  928 49.56Ball, Taylor
Coffman-OH 1029 49.81Rubertus, Abigail
Union County-OH 1030 50.47Rubadue, Allison
Sidney  931 50.52James, Holli

Clinton County-OH  932 51.98Wetherington, Rebecca
Miami County  933 52.38Subler, Claire
Clinton County-OH 1034 52.57Garnai, Bridget
Miami County  935 52.65Calvert, Jordan D
Sidney 1036 53.74Frohne, Anna
Tecumseh-OH  937 55.24Hepburn, Ashton
Miami County  938 57.38Fulton, Gabriella A
Miami County  939 57.91Stumpff, Ashton E
Darke County 1040 1:00.73Cech, Stephanie
Middletown-OH 1041 1:12.96Andrew, Rachel

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH 101 40.26Eichenauer, Kandace
Auglaize Mercer-OH 102 40.29Riegelsperger, Macy
Middletown-OH 103 40.93Rossi, Jenni
Middletown-OH 104 42.88Stephenson, Laura
Darke County 105 43.36Marshal, Bailey
Sidney 106 43.39Miller, Maleena
Miami County 107 43.66Glover, Sloane B
Blue Ash-OH  98 44.53Dicke, Allison
Middletown-OH 109 45.03Lawson, Megan
Sidney 1010 45.38Frohne, Anna
Auglaize Mercer-OH  911 46.19Menchhofer, Kami
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1012 47.39Hosey, Sara
Auglaize Mercer-OH  913 47.44Siefring, Kierstin
Union County-OH 1014 48.38Hampton, Miranda
Miami County  915 48.58Roemke, Sidney E
Auglaize Mercer-OH  916 49.11Dues, Alison
Union County-OH 1017 49.50Rubadue, Allison
Tecumseh-OH 1018 49.85mcbride, l

22.72 49.85
Miami County  919 50.25Fulton, Gabriella A
Middletown-OH 1020 50.53Poff, Connor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  921 51.88Zacharias, Alexis
Clinton County-OH  922 52.43Wetherington, Rebecca
Miami County 1023 53.59Hunter, Sammie J
Miami County 1024 53.87Sedam, Lonna L
Clinton County-OH 1025 54.10Garnai, Bridget
Sidney 1026 55.59Simpson, Kiesha R
Middletown-OH 1027 55.60Gerber, Kelli

25.95 55.60
Miami County  928 55.61Wehrkamp, Marina C
Clinton County-OH  929 58.24Vaughan, Alexandria
Miami County  930 1:00.21Stumpff, Ashton E

27.51 1:00.21
Union County-OH  931 1:00.79Mally, Sarah
Highland
County-OH

  932 1:04.14Ball, Taylor
Tecumseh-OH  933 1:12.20Hepburn, Ashton

31.75 1:12.20
Darke County 1034 1:13.34Cech, Stephanie
Middletown-OH 1035 1:18.96Andrew, Rachel
Sidney 10--- DQfrantz, g

33.22 DQ
Darke County  9--- DQSmith, Carla
Miami County  9--- DQCalvert, Jordan D
Highland
County-OH

 10--- DQGriffith, Amie



Beavercreek YMCA Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 5
MCY WINTER INVITATIONAL 2006 - 2/18/2006

Results - MCY Winter Invitational
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 101 35.53Glover, Sloane B
Darke County 102 36.00Marshal, Bailey
Middletown-OH 103 36.18Rossi, Jenni
Miami County  94 37.98Roemke, Sidney E
Coffman-OH  95 38.37Slabe, Emily
Blue Ash-OH  96 38.66Dicke, Allison
Miami County  87 38.72Zelnick, Michelle N
Union County-OH 108 39.51Hampton, Miranda
Auglaize Mercer-OH  99 39.74Siefring, Kierstin
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1010 40.07Hosey, Sara
Middletown-OH 1011 40.10Williams, Bree
Auglaize Mercer-OH  912 43.74Menchhofer, Kami
Union County-OH 1013 43.75Rubadue, Allison
Coffman-OH  914 43.81Swartz, Nicole E
Miami County 1015 44.41Sedam, Lonna L
Middletown-OH 1016 44.47Poff, Connor
Auglaize Mercer-OH  917 44.78Zacharias, Alexis
Union County-OH  918 45.76Mally, Sarah
Middletown-OH 1019 46.12Lawson, Megan
Auglaize Mercer-OH  920 47.87Darras, Allie
Sidney  921 51.32James, Holli
Sidney 1022 51.98Frohne, Anna
Miami County  923 52.33Wehrkamp, Marina C
Middletown-OH 1024 52.60Gerber, Kelli
Miami County  925 56.50Calvert, Jordan D
Miami County  926 56.90Subler, Claire
Miami County  927 59.20Stumpff, Ashton E
Middletown-OH 1028 1:06.81Andrew, Rachel
Darke County 10--- DQCech, Stephanie
Sidney 10--- DQAnderson, Shelbie

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 101 1:19.07Rossi, Jenni

37.75 1:19.07
Auglaize Mercer-OH 102 1:20.59Eichenauer, Kandace

38.81 1:20.59
Miami County 103 1:21.15Glover, Sloane B

36.61 1:21.15
Auglaize Mercer-OH 104 1:24.21Riegelsperger, Macy

40.44 1:24.21
Blue Ash-OH  95 1:24.72Dicke, Allison

38.31 1:24.72
Miami County  96 1:26.95Roemke, Sidney E

40.90 1:26.95
Union County-OH 107 1:27.55Hampton, Miranda

39.17 1:27.55
Auglaize Mercer-OH  98 1:29.58Siefring, Kierstin

39.66 1:29.58
Coffman-OH  99 1:30.33Slabe, Emily

40.96 1:30.33
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1010 1:30.43Hosey, Sara

42.38 1:30.43
Middletown-OH 1011 1:31.48Lawson, Megan

46.84 1:31.48

Auglaize Mercer-OH  912 1:34.57Menchhofer, Kami
44.59 1:34.57

Middletown-OH 1013 1:35.12Poff, Connor
42.95 1:35.12

Auglaize Mercer-OH  914 1:36.08Zacharias, Alexis
44.16 1:36.08

Sidney 1015 1:36.11Miller, Maleena
48.80 1:36.11

Coffman-OH  916 1:36.62Swartz, Nicole E
43.43 1:36.62

Sidney 1017 1:36.97Anderson, Shelbie
43.52 1:36.97

Darke County  918 1:37.43Smith, Carla
44.61 1:37.43

Miami County 1019 1:37.55Hunter, Sammie J
47.24 1:37.55

Tecumseh-OH 1020 1:38.44mcbride, l
46.26 1:38.44

Darke County  921 1:38.48Marshal, Hannah
44.60 1:38.48

Sidney 1022 1:38.59Frohne, Anna
48.20 1:38.59

Miami County 1023 1:40.04Sedam, Lonna L
44.11 1:40.04

Sidney 1024 1:40.40Simpson, Kiesha R
48.88 1:40.40

Union County-OH 1025 1:40.92Rubadue, Allison
46.90 1:40.92

Union County-OH  926 1:42.62Mally, Sarah
46.00 1:42.62

Middletown-OH 1027 1:45.42Gerber, Kelli
49.68 1:45.42

Sidney  928 1:45.95James, Holli
49.27 1:45.95

Coffman-OH 1029 1:46.89Rubertus, Abigail
49.52 1:46.89

Miami County  930 1:50.41Fulton, Gabriella A
54.10 1:50.41

Miami County  931 1:51.39Wehrkamp, Marina C
1:51.42 1:51.39

Sidney 1032 2:00.63frantz, g
53.79 2:00.63

Middletown-OH 1033 2:16.72Andrew, Rachel
1:04.56 2:16.72

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 2:54.74Marshal, Bailey

39.74 1:24.16 2:16.19 2:54.74
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:14.86Middletown-OH

33.59 1:11.41 1:44.56 2:14.86
A2 2:29.19Miami County

1) Roemke, Sidney E 9 2) Hunter, Sammie J 10
3) Sedam, Lonna L 10 4) Glover, Sloane B 10

37.46 1:16.03 1:55.80 2:29.19
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A3 2:33.26Sidney

1) Frohne, Anna 10 2) Simpson, Kiesha R 10
3) Anderson, Shelbie 10 4) Miller, Maleena 10

41.93 1:17.79 1:56.92 2:33.26
A4 2:35.10Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Eichenauer, Kandace 10 2) Siefring, Kierstin 9
3) Riegelsperger, Macy 10 4) Hosey, Sara 10

32.53 1:23.13 1:59.75 2:35.10
B5 2:49.39Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Menchhofer, Kami 9 2) Zacharias, Alexis 9
3) Darras, Allie 9 4) Dues, Alison 9

39.71 1:18.77 2:10.70 2:49.39
 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:31.54Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Hosey, Sara 10 2) Riegelsperger, Macy 10
3) Siefring, Kierstin 9 4) Eichenauer, Kandace 10

1:20.86 2:00.47 2:31.58 2:31.54
A2 2:33.09Miami County

1) Roemke, Sidney E 9 2) Zelnick, Michelle N 8
3) Glover, Sloane B 10 4) Sedam, Lonna L 10

41.26 1:22.36 2:00.54 2:33.09
A3 2:33.84Middletown-OH

37.19 1:21.12 1:58.15 2:33.84
A4 2:45.10Sidney

1) Simpson, Kiesha R 10 2) Frohne, Anna 10
3) Anderson, Shelbie 10 4) Miller, Maleena 10

42.93 1:28.15 2:11.50 2:45.10
B5 2:57.89Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Darras, Allie 9 2) Dues, Alison 9
3) Menchhofer, Kami 9 4) Zacharias, Alexis 9

46.54 1:37.41 2:20.39 2:57.89
B6 3:13.17Miami County

1) Calvert, Jordan D 9 2) Fulton, Gabriella A 9
3) Wehrkamp, Marina C 9 4) Hunter, Sammie J 10

50.99 1:44.50 2:35.92 3:13.17
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 121 27.94Watercutter, Amy J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 122 28.38Coon, Ashley
Miami County 113 28.87Subler, Lauren N
Middletown-OH 114 29.21Williams, Alonna
Miami County 125 29.66Lennartz, Lauren N
Clinton County-OH 126 29.87Law, Madison
Miami County 127 29.97Dillahunt, Rachel A
Middletown-OH 118 30.16Williams, Kendra
Auglaize Mercer-OH 129 30.30Zacharias, Abbey
Clinton County-OH 1210 30.33Florea, Heidi
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1211 30.45Menchhofer, Kylee
Sidney 1112 31.06Van Fossen, Claire
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1113 31.48Dues, Kiya
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1114 31.62Mertz, Brooke
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1215 31.63Brown, Jama
Darke County 1116 31.75Frantz, Nicole
Middletown-OH 1217 32.13Bruce, Kaitlyn

Miami County 1118 32.41Roemke, Drew G
Miami County 1119 32.51Powers, Colleen C
Miami County 1120 32.53Morgan, Kaysee M
Coffman-OH 1121 32.69Kincaid, Brie M
Sidney 1122 32.80Daltorio, Julianne E
Sidney 1223 32.97McBride, Angela
Miami County 1224 33.26Adkins, Erin
Miami County 1225 33.28Hery, Danielle N
Sidney 1126 33.83Thornton, Rebecca
Tecumseh-OH 1227 34.19Wright, Becca
Union County-OH 1228 34.26Kierner, Dakota
Union County-OH 1129 34.34Kallinicou, Mary
Miami County 1230 34.74Browning, Lyndsey S
Clinton County-OH 1131 34.93Miller, Laura
Union County-OH 1132 35.34Pease, Brittany
Clinton County-OH 1133 36.24Burton, Ashley
Union County-OH 1134 36.67Groh, Brittany
Tecumseh-OH 1135 36.71Green, Emily
Union County-OH 1135 36.71Byers, Clair
Tecumseh-OH 1137 37.00Culliton, Laura
Clinton County-OH 1138 37.39Osborn, Jacki
Coffman-OH 1139 37.45Stanfield, Meredith
Tecumseh-OH 1240 38.10Flora, Destiny
Tecumseh-OH 1141 38.35Adams, Alexa
Tecumseh-OH 1142 39.27Wright, Zanna
Miami County 1143 39.31Ulbrich, Stephanie A
Miami County 1244 40.09Knife, Kaitlin J
Coffman-OH 1145 40.22Abbott, Katelyn
Sidney 1246 42.62Rickard, Olivia
Miami County 1247 44.11Cooper, Anna E
Sidney 1148 53.44Ellis, Victoria

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 1:00.99Kiefer, Emily J

29.47 1:00.99
Miami County 122 1:01.67Watercutter, Amy J

29.76 1:01.67
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 1:02.28Coon, Ashley

29.90 1:02.28
Middletown-OH 114 1:04.86Williams, Alonna

30.93 1:04.86
Clinton County-OH 125 1:06.39Florea, Heidi

32.07 1:06.39
Middletown-OH 116 1:07.19Williams, Kendra

31.95 1:07.19
Miami County 127 1:07.77Dillahunt, Rachel A

31.84 1:07.77
Miami County 128 1:09.57Lennartz, Lauren N

33.12 1:09.57
Middletown-OH 129 1:11.38Bruce, Kaitlyn

34.29 1:11.38
Darke County 1110 1:12.23Frantz, Nicole

34.77 1:12.23
Sidney 1111 1:12.63Van Fossen, Claire

35.02 1:12.63
Sidney 1112 1:14.35Thornton, Rebecca

36.52 1:14.35
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 1113 1:14.94Roemke, Drew G

35.93 1:14.94
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1114 1:14.96Mertz, Brooke

35.29 1:14.96
Union County-OH 1115 1:16.87Pease, Brittany

36.98 1:16.87
Sidney 1216 1:16.99McBride, Angela

37.39 1:16.99
Clinton County-OH 1117 1:17.24Miller, Laura

37.28 1:17.24
Sidney 1118 1:18.22Daltorio, Julianne E

36.24 1:18.22
Coffman-OH 1119 1:18.28Kincaid, Brie M

35.81 1:18.28
Miami County 1220 1:21.47Hery, Danielle N

38.56 1:21.47
Union County-OH 1121 1:22.83Kallinicou, Mary

38.49 1:22.83
Tecumseh-OH 1222 1:23.33Flora, Destiny

40.96 1:23.33
Miami County 1123 1:25.30Ulbrich, Stephanie A

39.93 1:25.30
Clinton County-OH 1124 1:26.84Osborn, Jacki

39.60 1:26.84
Tecumseh-OH 1125 1:27.14Culliton, Laura

39.44 1:27.14
Union County-OH 1226 1:28.08Kierner, Dakota

41.11 1:28.08
Tecumseh-OH 1127 1:29.54Green, Emily

42.94 1:29.54
Tecumseh-OH 1128 1:29.96Wright, Zanna

42.02 1:29.96
Coffman-OH 1129 1:37.08Abbott, Katelyn

44.66 1:37.08
Sidney 1230 1:37.68Rickard, Olivia

43.97 1:37.68
Sidney 1131 2:03.91Ellis, Victoria

59.09 2:03.91
R.C. Durr-OH 13--- X1:06.08Trickel, Kelsea

32.14 1:06.08
R.C. Durr-OH 13--- X1:06.19Cochran, Darby

31.69 1:06.19
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 2:14.02Kiefer, Emily J

30.21 1:05.35 1:41.37 2:14.02
Miami County 112 2:26.00Morgan, Kaysee M

33.55 1:10.33 1:48.55 2:26.00
Clinton County-OH 123 2:30.92Florea, Heidi

32.96 1:11.87 1:52.19 2:30.92
Sidney 114 2:33.78Thornton, Rebecca

34.44 1:13.23 1:53.22 2:33.78
Sidney 115 2:50.15Daltorio, Julianne E

38.31 1:24.72 2:10.83 2:50.15
Tecumseh-OH 126 2:53.69Wright, Becca

36.38 1:21.11 2:09.11 2:53.69

Miami County 117 2:56.54Powers, Colleen C
37.49 1:23.33 2:11.00 2:56.54

Clinton County-OH 118 3:16.81Osborn, Jacki
40.62 1:31.18 2:24.40 3:16.81

Coffman-OH 129 3:23.72Neslen, Kelsey
45.02 1:36.28 2:30.92 3:23.72

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 121 31.86Watercutter, Amy J
Miami County 112 34.25Subler, Lauren N
Miami County 123 35.40Lennartz, Lauren N
Coffman-OH 114 36.32Lane, Audrey
Sidney 115 37.65Van Fossen, Claire
Middletown-OH 116 37.66Williams, Kendra
Coffman-OH 127 38.39Zengel, Sarah
Auglaize Mercer-OH 118 38.85Mertz, Brooke
Miami County 129 39.47Browning, Lyndsey S
Miami County 1210 39.73Hery, Danielle N
Coffman-OH 1111 40.11Kincaid, Brie M
Miami County 1112 40.60Roemke, Drew G
Coffman-OH 1113 40.99Stanfield, Meredith
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1114 41.01Dues, Kiya
Sidney 1115 41.33Daltorio, Julianne E
Sidney 1216 41.38McBride, Angela
Darke County 1117 41.47Frantz, Nicole
Tecumseh-OH 1218 41.52Wright, Becca
Miami County 1219 41.93Adkins, Erin
Tecumseh-OH 1120 42.09Culliton, Laura
Union County-OH 1121 42.19Kallinicou, Mary
Clinton County-OH 1222 44.76Law, Madison
Miami County 1123 44.78Powers, Colleen C
Tecumseh-OH 1224 45.51Flora, Destiny
Clinton County-OH 1125 45.64Burton, Ashley
Clinton County-OH 1126 46.01Osborn, Jacki
Tecumseh-OH 1127 46.09Adams, Alexa
Sidney 1228 46.67Rickard, Olivia
Tecumseh-OH 1129 46.87Wright, Zanna
Union County-OH 1130 47.05Groh, Brittany
Clinton County-OH 1131 47.07Brewer, Leslee
Coffman-OH 1132 47.62Abbott, Katelyn
Miami County 1133 48.12Ulbrich, Stephanie A
Tecumseh-OH 1134 48.61Green, Emily
Miami County 1235 49.27Knife, Kaitlin J
Sidney 1136 1:05.34Ellis, Victoria

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 1:08.23Kiefer, Emily J

32.86 1:08.23
Auglaize Mercer-OH 122 1:15.31Coon, Ashley

37.16 1:15.31
Miami County 123 1:16.55Lennartz, Lauren N

37.58 1:16.55
Auglaize Mercer-OH 124 1:17.41Zacharias, Abbey

37.56 1:17.41
Clinton County-OH 125 1:18.19Florea, Heidi

38.41 1:18.19
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 116 1:23.90Morgan, Kaysee M

40.94 1:23.90
Union County-OH 117 1:29.25Kallinicou, Mary

43.85 1:29.25
Union County-OH 118 1:29.32Pease, Brittany

43.87 1:29.32
Clinton County-OH 119 1:37.29Miller, Laura

47.53 1:37.29
Union County-OH 1210 1:37.85Kierner, Dakota

47.89 1:37.85
Clinton County-OH 1111 1:39.93Burton, Ashley

46.21 1:39.93
Coffman-OH 1212 1:48.18Neslen, Kelsey

53.49 1:48.18
Sidney 1113 2:20.76Ellis, Victoria

1:08.51 2:20.76
Coffman-OH 11--- DQRasmussen, Miriya

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 35.29Subler, Lauren N
Miami County 122 36.56Watercutter, Amy J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 39.37Menchhofer, Kylee
Auglaize Mercer-OH 114 39.89Dues, Kiya
Miami County 125 40.39Adkins, Erin
Middletown-OH 126 40.66Bruce, Kaitlyn
Miami County 127 42.31Lennartz, Lauren N
Auglaize Mercer-OH 118 42.53Mertz, Brooke
Coffman-OH 129 42.62Zengel, Sarah
Clinton County-OH 1210 43.51Law, Madison
Miami County 1111 43.76Powers, Colleen C
Coffman-OH 1112 43.92Kincaid, Brie M
Clinton County-OH 1113 45.25Burton, Ashley
Clinton County-OH 1114 45.26Miller, Laura
Sidney 1115 45.94Thornton, Rebecca
Miami County 1116 46.05Roemke, Drew G
Sidney 1117 47.21Van Fossen, Claire
Sidney 1218 47.73McBride, Angela
Darke County 1119 47.98Frantz, Nicole
Miami County 1220 48.22Browning, Lyndsey S
Miami County 1221 48.59Knife, Kaitlin J
Clinton County-OH 1122 49.14Osborn, Jacki
Coffman-OH 1123 49.85Abbott, Katelyn
Tecumseh-OH 1224 49.97Wright, Becca
Tecumseh-OH 1125 50.12Green, Emily
Union County-OH 1126 51.07Byers, Clair
Union County-OH 1227 51.27Kierner, Dakota
Miami County 1128 51.86Ulbrich, Stephanie A
Sidney 1229 52.35Rickard, Olivia
Miami County 1230 53.22Cooper, Anna E
Coffman-OH 1131 57.33Rasmussen, Miriya
Coffman-OH 1232 57.98Neslen, Kelsey
Tecumseh-OH 1133 1:01.73Wright, Zanna
Sidney 1134 1:04.95Ellis, Victoria
Coffman-OH 11--- DQStanfield, Meredith

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 1:16.54Kiefer, Emily J

35.88 1:16.54
Union County-OH 112 1:17.05Kallinicou, Mary

45.85 1:17.05
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 1:19.40Coon, Ashley

37.21 1:19.40
Miami County 114 1:19.81Subler, Lauren N

37.27 1:19.81
Auglaize Mercer-OH 125 1:25.09Zacharias, Abbey

41.15 1:25.09
Auglaize Mercer-OH 126 1:26.02Menchhofer, Kylee

41.10 1:26.02
Coffman-OH 117 1:26.67Lane, Audrey

41.63 1:26.67
Miami County 128 1:33.51Adkins, Erin

43.63 1:33.51
Clinton County-OH 119 1:35.30Burton, Ashley

46.24 1:35.30
Miami County 1110 1:35.72Morgan, Kaysee M

44.13 1:35.72
Clinton County-OH 1110 1:35.72Miller, Laura

46.53 1:35.72
Miami County 1212 1:38.09Hery, Danielle N

46.57 1:38.09
Tecumseh-OH 1113 1:41.67Adams, Alexa

48.69 1:41.67
Tecumseh-OH 1114 1:49.48Green, Emily

51.38 1:49.48
 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 32.66Subler, Lauren N
Miami County 122 33.22Watercutter, Amy J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 33.60Menchhofer, Kylee
Sidney 114 34.20Van Fossen, Claire
Miami County 125 34.33Lennartz, Lauren N
Coffman-OH 116 35.00Lane, Audrey
Middletown-OH 117 36.25Williams, Alonna
Middletown-OH 128 37.07Bruce, Kaitlyn
Miami County 129 37.50Adkins, Erin
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1110 38.14Fledderjohann, Haley
Darke County 1111 38.74Frantz, Nicole
Coffman-OH 1112 38.78Kincaid, Brie M
Union County-OH 1113 38.93Pease, Brittany
Miami County 1214 40.49Hery, Danielle N
Miami County 1115 40.69Powers, Colleen C
Sidney 1216 41.38McBride, Angela
Union County-OH 1117 42.47Byers, Clair
Tecumseh-OH 1218 42.74Flora, Destiny
Tecumseh-OH 1219 43.95Wright, Becca
Sidney 1120 45.30Daltorio, Julianne E
Coffman-OH 1121 45.38Stanfield, Meredith
Union County-OH 1222 45.76Kierner, Dakota
Union County-OH 1123 48.33Groh, Brittany
Tecumseh-OH 1124 48.53Wright, Zanna
Sidney 1225 50.76Rickard, Olivia
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 1226 51.37Neslen, Kelsey
Coffman-OH 1127 52.59Rasmussen, Miriya
Miami County 1228 55.38Cooper, Anna E

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 1:06.63Kiefer, Emily J

30.53 1:06.63
Auglaize Mercer-OH 122 1:09.56Coon, Ashley

31.98 1:09.56
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 1:17.18Zacharias, Abbey

36.84 1:17.18
Sidney 114 1:17.22Thornton, Rebecca
Miami County 115 1:25.33Morgan, Kaysee M

37.95 1:25.33
Union County-OH 116 1:51.39Kallinicou, Mary

50.42 1:51.39
 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH 121 1:11.69Coon, Ashley

34.15 1:11.69
Miami County 112 1:12.71Subler, Lauren N

34.40 1:12.71
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 1:17.16Zacharias, Abbey

36.22 1:17.16
Middletown-OH 114 1:17.41Williams, Alonna

34.94 1:17.41
Auglaize Mercer-OH 125 1:17.76Menchhofer, Kylee

35.67 1:17.76
Coffman-OH 126 1:17.95Zengel, Sarah

36.43 1:17.95
Miami County 127 1:18.31Dillahunt, Rachel A

35.61 1:18.31
Coffman-OH 118 1:18.74Lane, Audrey

37.89 1:18.74
Middletown-OH 129 1:19.92Bruce, Kaitlyn

38.73 1:19.92
Miami County 1110 1:20.00Morgan, Kaysee M

37.32 1:20.00
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1111 1:20.56Dues, Kiya

39.03 1:20.56
Middletown-OH 1112 1:21.51Williams, Kendra

37.72 1:21.51
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1113 1:22.46Mertz, Brooke

38.98 1:22.46
Sidney 1114 1:23.46Van Fossen, Claire

36.95 1:23.46
Miami County 1115 1:25.04Roemke, Drew G

39.98 1:25.04
Miami County 1216 1:26.59Hery, Danielle N

39.30 1:26.59
Darke County 1117 1:27.95Frantz, Nicole

41.39 1:27.95
Sidney 1218 1:28.35McBride, Angela

41.28 1:28.35

Sidney 1119 1:28.86Daltorio, Julianne E
41.89 1:28.86

Clinton County-OH 1120 1:29.40Miller, Laura
46.54 1:29.40

Clinton County-OH 1121 1:29.44Burton, Ashley
42.63 1:29.44

Tecumseh-OH 1222 1:31.51Wright, Becca
40.52 1:31.51

Miami County 1123 1:32.42Powers, Colleen C
40.84 1:32.42

Miami County 1224 1:33.29Browning, Lyndsey S
40.50 1:33.29

Coffman-OH 1125 1:33.66Stanfield, Meredith
41.85 1:33.66

Union County-OH 1126 1:34.09Byers, Clair
45.00 1:34.09

Union County-OH 1127 1:34.44Pease, Brittany
40.81 1:34.44

Clinton County-OH 1128 1:34.49Osborn, Jacki
44.28 1:34.49

Union County-OH 1129 1:37.29Groh, Brittany
46.64 1:37.29

Tecumseh-OH 1130 1:39.24Green, Emily
47.27 1:39.24

Union County-OH 1231 1:42.23Kierner, Dakota
47.34 1:42.23

Tecumseh-OH 1132 1:43.93Wright, Zanna
47.05 1:43.93

Coffman-OH 1233 1:46.00Neslen, Kelsey
50.66 1:46.00

Sidney 1234 1:46.63Rickard, Olivia
49.07 1:46.63

Coffman-OH 1135 1:49.29Abbott, Katelyn
49.28 1:49.29

Coffman-OH 11--- DQRasmussen, Miriya
56.20 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 111 2:26.63Kiefer, Emily J

31.70 1:08.86 1:51.55 2:26.63
Miami County 122 2:34.19Watercutter, Amy J

33.98 1:13.86 1:59.64 2:34.19
Sidney 113 2:56.17Thornton, Rebecca

41.03 1:24.34 2:17.19 2:56.17
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:56.79Miami County

1) Dillahunt, Rachel A 12 2) Subler, Lauren N 11
3) Watercutter, Amy J 12 4) Kiefer, Emily J 11

32.06 1:00.38 1:28.51 1:56.79
A2 2:02.39Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Coon, Ashley 12 2) Zacharias, Abbey 12
3) Menchhofer, Kylee 12 4) Mertz, Brooke 11

31.10 59.88 1:29.75 2:02.39
A3 2:10.91Middletown-OH

32.58 1:08.48 1:40.07 2:10.91
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B4 2:11.83Miami County

1) Morgan, Kaysee M 11 2) Roemke, Drew G 11
3) Adkins, Erin 12 4) Lennartz, Lauren N 12

32.15 1:06.05 1:40.02 2:11.83
A5 2:13.59Sidney

1) McBride, Angela 12 2) Thornton, Rebecca 11
3) Daltorio, Julianne E 11 4) Van Fossen, Claire 11

31.87 1:05.24 1:40.04 2:13.59
A6 2:23.17Clinton County-OH

1) Miller, Laura 11 2) Burton, Ashley 11
3) Osborn, Jacki 11 4) Florea, Heidi 12

36.47 1:17.01 1:51.15 2:23.17
C7 2:27.22Miami County

1) Powers, Colleen C 11 2) Browning, Lyndsey S 12
3) Ulbrich, Stephanie A 11 4) Hery, Danielle N 12

33.28 1:10.53 1:51.17 2:27.22
A8 2:27.79Union County-OH

1) Kierner, Dakota 12 2) Byers, Clair 11
3) Kallinicou, Mary 11 4) Groh, Brittany 11

37.41 1:14.79 1:51.30 2:27.79
B9 2:53.41Tecumseh-OH

1) Hepburn, Ashton 9 2) Culliton, Laura 11
3) Wright, Zanna 11 4) Randall, Kassidy 9

40.57 1:24.71 2:00.86 2:53.41
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:07.11Miami County

1) Watercutter, Amy J 12 2) Subler, Lauren N 11
3) Kiefer, Emily J 11 4) Dillahunt, Rachel A 12

32.03 1:07.46 1:37.48 2:07.11
A2 2:23.75Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Menchhofer, Kylee 12 2) Dues, Kiya 11
3) Coon, Ashley 12 4) Zacharias, Abbey 12

36.06 1:14.89 1:53.83 2:23.75
B3 2:24.20Miami County

1) Morgan, Kaysee M 11 2) Adkins, Erin 12
3) Lennartz, Lauren N 12 4) Roemke, Drew G 11

37.42 1:18.41 1:51.90 2:24.20
A4 2:27.40Coffman-OH

1) Stanfield, Meredith 11 2) Lane, Audrey 11
3) Zengel, Sarah 12 4) Kincaid, Brie M 11

42.02 1:19.86 1:53.46 2:27.40
A5 2:33.13Clinton County-OH

1) Osborn, Jacki 11 2) Burton, Ashley 11
3) Florea, Heidi 12 4) Law, Madison 12

44.95 1:34.57 2:02.79 2:33.13
A6 2:33.98Middletown-OH

35.28 1:16.61 1:54.51 2:33.98
A7 2:34.13Sidney

1) Thornton, Rebecca 11 2) McBride, Angela 12
3) Van Fossen, Claire 11 4) Daltorio, Julianne E 11

38.19 1:25.18 2:01.38 2:34.13
C8 2:38.14Miami County

1) Browning, Lyndsey S 12 2) Powers, Colleen C 11
3) Hery, Danielle N 12 4) Ulbrich, Stephanie A 11

38.50 1:20.87 2:00.38 2:38.14

A9 2:54.95Union County-OH
1) Groh, Brittany 11 2) Pease, Brittany 11
3) Kallinicou, Mary 11 4) Byers, Clair 11

39.64 1:27.68 2:23.25 2:54.95
B10 3:06.25Tecumseh-OH

1) Hepburn, Ashton 9 2) Culliton, Laura 11
3) Randall, Kassidy 9 4) Wright, Zanna 11

42.06 1:37.96 2:21.89 3:06.25
 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 26.40Zelnick, Allison J
Coffman-OH 132 26.42Osterhage, Molly J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 143 26.99Mertz, Paige
Coffman-OH 144 27.77Spencer, Devin M
Miami County 135 27.84Morgan, Baylee M
Miami County 136 27.89Ulbrich, Allison M
Miami County 147 28.06Beyerle, Taylor
Miami County 138 28.10Gaskins, Hanna C
Miami County 149 28.56Sussman, Brittany A
Miami County 1310 29.02Jackson, Erica N
R.C. Durr-OH 1311 29.31Cochran, Darby
Miami County 1312 29.41Kurtz, Kimberley J
R.C. Durr-OH 1313 30.02Trickel, Kelsea
Miami County 1314 31.58Wen, Wendy
Sidney 1315 31.88Van Fossen, Kate
Miami County 1316 31.91Lorek, Emily
Miami County 1317 31.93Woeste, Lauren J
Coffman-OH 1418 32.17Ungerman, Kara M
Miami County 1319 33.24Seas, Amanda L
Tecumseh-OH 1320 33.25Estes, Hayley
Miami County 1321 33.26Draving, Alex N
Miami County 1322 33.99Sarsgard, Taylor A
Middletown-OH 1323 34.52Capo', Chelsey
Coffman-OH 1424 34.57Leigeber, Amanda
Union County-OH 1325 35.35House, Kyrstin

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 2:04.92Zelnick, Allison J

32.92 1:11.59 1:51.81 2:04.92
Miami County 132 2:10.78Watercutter, Ann F

38.93 1:23.65 2:12.37 2:10.78
Miami County 133 2:11.59Ulbrich, Allison M

1:58.01 2:11.59
Coffman-OH 144 2:11.73Spencer, Devin M

36.47 1:20.22 2:06.89 2:11.73
Coffman-OH 145 2:16.17Brown, Amanda P
Miami County 146 2:16.45Sussman, Brittany A
Auglaize Mercer-OH 147 2:19.61Mertz, Paige

32.17 1:08.71 1:44.57 2:19.61
Miami County 138 2:20.97Kurtz, Kimberley J

31.75 1:07.40 1:44.43 2:20.97
Miami County 139 2:41.64Lorek, Emily

33.96 1:14.68 1:59.68 2:41.64
Union County-OH 1310 2:42.31House, Kyrstin

36.97 1:18.91 2:02.12 2:42.31
Miami County 1311 2:42.76Seas, Amanda L

36.33 1:17.99 2:02.39 2:42.76
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Sidney 1312 2:43.47Van Fossen, Kate

1:15.91 2:01.06 2:43.62 2:43.47
Miami County 1313 2:44.34Draving, Alex N
Coffman-OH 1414 2:44.89Leigeber, Amanda

36.26 1:18.43 2:02.63 2:44.89
Tecumseh-OH 1315 2:48.01Estes, Hayley

36.74 1:20.25 2:05.31 2:48.01
Miami County 1316 2:52.39Woeste, Lauren J

34.82 1:18.08 2:05.91 2:52.39
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 1:04.49Zelnick, Allison J

31.81 1:04.49
Coffman-OH 132 1:08.70Osterhage, Molly J

32.93 1:08.70
Miami County 133 1:10.57Watercutter, Ann F

33.96 1:10.57
Miami County 134 1:11.05Gaskins, Hanna C

34.52 1:11.05
Miami County 135 1:13.92Kurtz, Kimberley J

36.26 1:13.92
Auglaize Mercer-OH 146 1:14.09Mertz, Paige

36.57 1:14.09
Miami County 137 1:14.69Ulbrich, Allison M

36.75 1:14.69
Coffman-OH 148 1:17.12Brown, Amanda P

37.58 1:17.12
Miami County 139 1:17.62Jackson, Erica N

37.64 1:17.62
Miami County 1310 1:22.17Wen, Wendy

39.91 1:22.17
Sidney 1311 1:25.96Van Fossen, Kate

42.12 1:25.96
Miami County 1312 1:26.54Lorek, Emily
Union County-OH 1313 1:28.28House, Kyrstin

42.72 1:28.28
Coffman-OH 1414 1:29.61Ungerman, Kara M

43.60 1:29.61
Miami County 1315 1:31.39Seas, Amanda L

44.14 1:31.39
Miami County 1316 1:31.62Draving, Alex N

43.99 1:31.62
Coffman-OH 1417 1:36.82Leigeber, Amanda

46.55 1:36.82
Tecumseh-OH 1318 1:41.51Estes, Hayley

1:41.43 1:41.51
Middletown-OH 1319 1:42.79Capo', Chelsey

47.16 1:42.79
 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 131 1:18.48Watercutter, Ann F

37.51 1:18.48
Miami County 132 1:18.65Ulbrich, Allison M

36.84 1:18.65

Miami County 133 1:19.29Gaskins, Hanna C
37.70 1:19.29

Auglaize Mercer-OH 144 1:21.36Mertz, Paige
38.86 1:21.36

Miami County 135 1:22.54Kurtz, Kimberley J
38.51 1:22.54

R.C. Durr-OH 136 1:23.03Cochran, Darby
39.31 1:23.03

Miami County 137 1:32.59Woeste, Lauren J
42.09 1:32.59

Miami County 138 1:33.39Draving, Alex N
44.48 1:33.39

Union County-OH 139 1:33.56House, Kyrstin
45.06 1:33.56

Coffman-OH 1410 1:35.46Leigeber, Amanda
45.81 1:35.46

Miami County 1310 1:35.46Wen, Wendy
45.38 1:35.46

Sidney 1312 1:38.45Van Fossen, Kate
47.15 1:38.45

Miami County 1313 1:38.65Seas, Amanda L
46.97 1:38.65

Miami County 1314 1:39.56Sarsgard, Taylor A
47.14 1:39.56

Tecumseh-OH 1315 1:45.68Estes, Hayley
49.32 1:45.68

Middletown-OH 1316 1:50.59Capo', Chelsey
50.95 1:50.59

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 131 1:05.87Osterhage, Molly J

30.59 1:05.87
Miami County 132 1:06.78Watercutter, Ann F

31.13 1:06.78
Coffman-OH 143 1:10.37Brown, Amanda P

32.41 1:10.37
Miami County 134 1:11.03Gaskins, Hanna C

33.52 1:11.03
Miami County 135 1:11.06Morgan, Baylee M

32.61 1:11.06
Miami County 136 1:11.86Kurtz, Kimberley J

33.06 1:11.86
R.C. Durr-OH 137 1:16.50Trickel, Kelsea

35.19 1:16.50
Auglaize Mercer-OH 148 1:17.07Mertz, Paige

35.83 1:17.07
Miami County 139 1:20.08Jackson, Erica N

36.90 1:20.08
Miami County 1310 1:27.87Seas, Amanda L

39.28 1:27.87
Miami County 1311 1:30.30Draving, Alex N

40.92 1:30.30
Coffman-OH 1412 1:32.74Leigeber, Amanda

41.23 1:32.74
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 2:25.18Zelnick, Allison J

32.07 1:07.21 1:51.20 2:25.18
Miami County 132 2:28.84Watercutter, Ann F

31.74 1:09.71 1:54.47 2:28.84
Miami County 133 2:30.39Morgan, Baylee M

32.49 1:10.98 1:55.49 2:30.39
Miami County 134 2:31.16Gaskins, Hanna C

33.19 1:12.46 1:56.41 2:31.16
Miami County 145 2:34.06Sussman, Brittany A

32.23 1:12.91 1:59.03 2:34.06
Miami County 136 2:37.03Kurtz, Kimberley J

34.42 1:15.91 2:00.28 2:37.03
Auglaize Mercer-OH 147 2:42.34Mertz, Paige

35.04 1:15.82 2:05.02 2:42.34
Miami County 138 2:58.19Jackson, Erica N

38.02 1:23.00 2:19.77 2:58.19
Union County-OH 139 3:02.32House, Kyrstin

44.46 1:30.69 2:22.06 3:02.32
Miami County 1310 3:04.50Draving, Alex N

40.81 1:29.86 2:21.58 3:04.50
Miami County 1311 3:04.94Lorek, Emily

39.38 1:26.94 2:24.71 3:04.94
Coffman-OH 1412 3:06.14Ungerman, Kara M

41.46 1:31.76 2:25.01 3:06.14
Miami County 1313 3:07.64Seas, Amanda L

39.70 1:28.47 2:26.15 3:07.64
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:50.72Miami County

1) Morgan, Baylee M 13 2) Gaskins, Hanna C 13
3) Ulbrich, Allison M 13 4) Zelnick, Allison J 14

27.84 56.12 1:23.67 1:50.72
B2 1:55.03Miami County

1) Jackson, Erica N 13 2) Kurtz, Kimberley J 13
3) Watercutter, Ann F 13 4) Sussman, Brittany A 14

28.69 57.90 1:26.36 1:55.03
C3 2:17.32Miami County

1) Wen, Wendy 13 2) Seas, Amanda L 13
3) Draving, Alex N 13 4) Lorek, Emily 13

32.78 1:09.14 1:44.02 2:17.32
A4 2:23.59Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Braun, Sierra 7
3) Siefring, Kierstin 9

33.30 1:12.00 1:50.04 2:23.59
 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:01.20Miami County

1) Watercutter, Ann F 13 2) Gaskins, Hanna C 13
3) Morgan, Baylee M 13 4) Zelnick, Allison J 14

31.69 1:04.81 1:35.65 2:01.20
B2 2:08.93Miami County

1) Sussman, Brittany A 14 2) Ulbrich, Allison M 13
3) Kurtz, Kimberley J 13 4) Jackson, Erica N 13

33.43 1:08.40 1:40.45 2:08.93

C3 2:28.77Miami County
1) Wen, Wendy 13 2) Draving, Alex N 13
3) Seas, Amanda L 13 4) Lorek, Emily 13

37.22 1:20.29 1:59.10 2:28.77
A4 2:50.10Tecumseh-OH

1) Estes, Hayley 13 2) Green, Emily 11
3) Wright, Becca 12 4) Adams, Alexa 11

45.19 2:12.34 2:50.10
 
Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 161 27.51Subler, Lauren
Auglaize Mercer-OH 152 28.51Zacharias, A
Sidney 163 29.59Kindelin, Maria
Coffman-OH 164 30.53Hodde, Andrea
Coffman-OH 155 34.07Neslen, Kiera
Sidney 176 34.18frantz, anna
Coffman-OH 167 37.65Stanfield, Olivia
Tecumseh-OH 158 41.45Stroup, Tracy

 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 151 2:15.14Creech, Julie A

30.91 1:05.21 1:40.22 2:15.14
Coffman-OH 162 2:19.77Hodde, Andrea

32.19 1:07.69 1:44.32 2:19.77
Sidney 163 2:29.91Kindelin, Maria

32.15 1:08.89 1:49.52 2:29.91
Coffman-OH 154 2:43.21Neslen, Kiera

36.16 1:17.20 2:00.37 2:43.21
 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 161 1:04.45Subler, Lauren

31.04 1:04.45
Coffman-OH 162 1:18.68Hodde, Andrea

38.20 1:18.68
Coffman-OH 153 1:25.92Neslen, Kiera

41.46 1:25.92
Sidney 164 1:27.21Kindelin, Maria

41.58 1:27.21
 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH 151 1:19.07Zacharias, A

36.79 1:19.07
Coffman-OH 162 1:38.85Stanfield, Olivia

46.25 1:38.85
Sidney 173 1:46.81frantz, anna

 
Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 161 1:04.18Subler, Lauren

29.86 1:04.18
Coffman-OH 152 1:09.08Creech, Julie A

31.57 1:09.08
 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 161 2:29.12Subler, Lauren

31.75 1:09.34 1:54.77 2:29.12
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(Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 152 3:13.69Neslen, Kiera

42.57 1:30.80 2:31.46 3:13.69
Sidney 16--- DQKindelin, Maria

37.68 1:27.37 2:25.62 DQ
 
Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:19.43Coffman-OH

1) Hodde, Andrea 16 2) Osterhage, Molly J 13
3) Creech, Julie A 15 4) Neslen, Kiera 15

36.84 1:14.87 1:45.77 2:19.43
 
Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 2:23.43Zelnick, Allison J

33.11 1:09.05 1:46.67 2:23.43
Coffman-OH 142 2:24.62Spencer, Devin M

34.19 1:11.31 1:49.16 2:24.62
Darke County 163 2:33.38Subler, Lauren

34.52 1:13.41 1:54.17 2:33.38
Coffman-OH 164 2:39.82Hodde, Andrea

38.86 1:19.46 2:00.04 2:39.82
 
Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 2:50.52Zelnick, Allison J

38.23 1:21.84 2:06.30 2:50.52
Miami County 132 2:51.86Morgan, Baylee M

38.10 1:22.56 2:07.55 2:51.86
Miami County 133 2:56.50Ulbrich, Allison M

38.51 1:23.29 2:08.83 2:56.50
Union County-OH 134 3:18.84House, Kyrstin

44.78 1:36.68 2:28.12 3:18.84
 
Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 2:40.69Sussman, Brittany A

33.46 1:13.22 1:57.09 2:40.69
 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH  81 16.20Andrew, Mark
Miami County  72 16.48Barkow, Justin L
Tecumseh-OH  73 17.57Measel, Owen
Miami County  84 17.80Liew, Jonathon K
Coffman-OH  85 18.00Slabe, Matthew
Miami County  76 19.62West, Tristan C
Auglaize Mercer-OH  77 19.91Hollman, Jacob
Darke County  78 20.68Cox, Micaiah
Miami County  79 20.93Liew, Jared C
Auglaize Mercer-OH  810 21.72Barowski-Utz, Jacob
Auglaize Mercer-OH  811 22.13Westerfield, Caleb
Union County-OH  712 22.58Haynes, Micah C
Middletown-OH  813 23.27Poff, Caleb
Darke County  814 24.18Marshall, Joel
Miami County  715 24.94Armstrong, Jack G
Middletown-OH  616 27.84Nenni, William
Middletown-OH  717 28.31Capo, Caleb
Auglaize Mercer-OH  518 32.99Eichenauer, Kaston

Middletown-OH  519 49.89Nenni, Henry
 
Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH  81 35.92Andrew, Mark
Miami County  72 38.83Barkow, Justin L
Tecumseh-OH  73 39.72Measel, Owen
Miami County  84 42.89Liew, Jonathon K
Auglaize Mercer-OH  75 47.43Hollman, Jacob
Miami County  76 49.36Liew, Jared C
Miami County  77 51.32West, Tristan C
Union County-OH  78 51.73Haynes, Micah C
Miami County  79 59.54Armstrong, Jack G
Middletown-OH  710 1:04.64Capo, Caleb
Miami County  611 1:08.05Fulton, Ezekiel J
Union County-OH  512 1:32.65Dewitt, Nathan

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH  81 19.10Andrew, Mark
Miami County  72 21.66Barkow, Justin L
Tecumseh-OH  73 23.19Measel, Owen
Miami County  74 23.25West, Tristan C
Darke County  75 23.88Cox, Micaiah
Miami County  86 24.03Liew, Jonathon K
Union County-OH  77 24.50Haynes, Micah C
Auglaize Mercer-OH  88 25.21Barowski-Utz, Jacob
Auglaize Mercer-OH  79 25.25Hollman, Jacob
Auglaize Mercer-OH  810 27.00Westerfield, Caleb
Miami County  711 27.76Liew, Jared C
Middletown-OH  612 29.77Nenni, William
Darke County  813 30.12Marshall, Joel
Miami County  714 31.37Armstrong, Jack G
Union County-OH  515 35.51Dewitt, Nathan
Middletown-OH  716 37.97Capo, Caleb
Miami County  617 40.27Fulton, Ezekiel J
Auglaize Mercer-OH  518 40.46Eichenauer, Kaston
Middletown-OH  5--- DQNenni, Henry

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tecumseh-OH  71 21.90Measel, Owen
Middletown-OH  82 22.69Andrew, Mark
Miami County  73 23.75Barkow, Justin L
Darke County  84 27.53Marshall, Joel
Miami County  85 27.67Liew, Jonathon K
Miami County  66 30.04Fulton, Ezekiel J
Miami County  77 31.03Liew, Jared C
Auglaize Mercer-OH  78 31.81Hollman, Jacob
Union County-OH  79 32.02Haynes, Micah C
Miami County  710 40.49West, Tristan C
Middletown-OH  711 41.29Capo, Caleb
Auglaize Mercer-OH  8--- DQWesterfield, Caleb
Auglaize Mercer-OH  8--- DQBarowski-Utz, Jacob
Miami County  7--- DQArmstrong, Jack G

 
Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County  71 18.45Barkow, Justin L
Middletown-OH  82 18.53Andrew, Mark
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(Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Tecumseh-OH  73 21.95Measel, Owen
Miami County  84 22.15Liew, Jonathon K
Auglaize Mercer-OH  75 25.73Hollman, Jacob
Darke County  76 26.17Cox, Micaiah
Union County-OH  77 26.54Haynes, Micah C
Miami County  78 26.57Liew, Jared C
Auglaize Mercer-OH  89 28.50Westerfield, Caleb
Darke County  810 32.07Marshall, Joel
Middletown-OH  611 32.19Nenni, William
Miami County  612 37.33Fulton, Ezekiel J
Miami County  713 37.66Armstrong, Jack G
Miami County  714 43.63West, Tristan C
Coffman-OH  8--- DQSlabe, Matthew
Union County-OH  5--- DQDewitt, Nathan

 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH  81 1:31.32Andrew, Mark

41.43 1:31.32
Tecumseh-OH  72 1:40.14Measel, Owen

48.75 1:40.14
Coffman-OH  83 1:44.85Slabe, Matthew

45.69 1:44.85
Miami County  74 1:48.18Barkow, Justin L

46.99 1:48.18
Miami County  75 2:08.72Liew, Jared C

58.97 2:08.72
Miami County  8--- DQLiew, Jonathon K

51.71 DQ
Auglaize Mercer-OH  8--- DQWesterfield, Caleb

1:03.74 DQ
 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:21.92Miami County

1) Liew, Jonathon K 8 2) West, Tristan C 7
3) Liew, Jared C 7 4) Barkow, Justin L 7

42.81 1:21.92
A2 1:41.34Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Hollman, Jacob 7 2) Barowski-Utz, Jacob 8
3) Westerfield, Caleb 8 4) Eichenauer, Kaston 5

49.99 1:41.34
 
Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:28.99Miami County

1) West, Tristan C 7 2) Liew, Jonathon K 8
3) Barkow, Justin L 7 4) Liew, Jared C 7

49.80 1:28.99
A2 1:53.66Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Barowski-Utz, Jacob 8 2) Westerfield, Caleb 8
3) Hollman, Jacob 7 4) Eichenauer, Kaston 5

53.92 1:53.66
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 101 33.02Osterhage, Patrick L
Auglaize Mercer-OH 102 33.12Deubler, Jared

Miami County 103 34.01Sedam, Alex F
Darke County  94 34.28Keen, James
Miami County 105 34.48Bostick, Jonathon R
Union County-OH 106 36.54Taylor, Jeremy L
Clinton County-OH 107 37.20Dooley, Chris
Miami County  98 37.77Roetter, Matthew L
Tecumseh-OH 109 38.15Ward, Christopher
Clinton County-OH  910 38.46Law, Tyler
Union County-OH  911 39.28Borawski, TJ
Miami County 1012 39.47Hokky, Matt J
Miami County  913 39.65Bruner, Taylor R
Miami County 1014 40.12Armstrong, Will T
Auglaize Mercer-OH  915 40.13Ngong, Nicholas
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1016 40.26Braun, Dakota
Clinton County-OH  917 40.67Tipton, Nathan
Miami County 1018 41.48Schairbaum, Jay D
Tecumseh-OH  919 41.60Cain, Deric
Highland
County-OH

 1020 41.80Boone, Nathan
Union County-OH 1021 44.25Murray, Trevor
Miami County 1022 44.50Metzger, Will A
Highland
County-OH

  923 48.01Saaranen, Michael
Union County-OH 1024 48.51Wood, Andy
Union County-OH  925 50.97Zimmerman, Nathan
Miami County 1026 54.01Ording, Will C
Highland
County-OH

 1027 1:02.87Daniels, Austin
 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 101 1:14.13Sedam, Alex F

35.65 1:14.13
Miami County 102 1:14.50Bostick, Jonathon R

35.77 1:14.50
Coffman-OH 103 1:17.03Osterhage, Patrick L

36.00 1:17.03
Auglaize Mercer-OH 104 1:18.12Deubler, Jared

36.50 1:18.12
Union County-OH 105 1:23.80Taylor, Jeremy L

41.09 1:23.80
Miami County 106 1:31.84Armstrong, Will T

42.64 1:31.84
Tecumseh-OH 107 1:32.61Ward, Christopher

43.08 1:32.61
Miami County  98 1:33.83Bruner, Taylor R

43.31 1:33.83
Miami County 109 1:39.40Hokky, Matt J

48.27 1:39.40
Union County-OH 1010 1:41.86Murray, Trevor

47.74 1:41.86
Miami County  911 1:42.51Roetter, Matthew L

43.44 1:42.51
Union County-OH 1012 1:52.24Wood, Andy
Union County-OH  913 1:59.25Zimmerman, Nathan

56.03 1:59.25
Miami County 1014 2:04.03Ording, Will C

58.73 2:04.03
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 101 2:36.74Sedam, Alex F

35.23 1:15.06 1:57.09 2:36.74
Miami County 102 2:38.92Bostick, Jonathon R

35.81 1:16.30 1:58.45 2:38.92
Darke County  93 2:44.92Keen, James

37.33 1:22.05 2:04.40 2:44.92
Auglaize Mercer-OH 104 3:13.54Braun, Dakota

42.21 1:32.37 2:22.84 3:13.54
Tecumseh-OH 105 3:26.53Ward, Christopher

43.42 1:35.76 2:31.11 3:26.53
Highland
County-OH

 106 3:40.31Boone, Nathan
47.85 1:44.41 2:43.99 3:40.31

Union County-OH 107 3:43.24Wood, Andy
49.10 2:47.52 3:43.24

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Auglaize Mercer-OH 101 38.89Deubler, Jared
Miami County 102 39.69Bostick, Jonathon R
Darke County  93 39.79Keen, James
Coffman-OH 104 39.84Osterhage, Patrick L
Miami County 105 39.94Sedam, Alex F
Union County-OH 106 43.38Taylor, Jeremy L
Clinton County-OH  97 44.11Law, Tyler
Miami County 108 46.40Armstrong, Will T
Auglaize Mercer-OH  99 47.50Ngong, Nicholas
Tecumseh-OH 1010 48.33Ward, Christopher
Tecumseh-OH  911 49.38Cain, Deric
Union County-OH 1012 49.68Murray, Trevor
Miami County  913 49.93Roetter, Matthew L
Union County-OH  914 50.29Borawski, TJ
Miami County 1015 51.43Metzger, Will A
Highland
County-OH

 1016 53.48Boone, Nathan
Clinton County-OH  917 53.65Tipton, Nathan
Union County-OH  918 55.29Zimmerman, Nathan
Miami County  919 55.95Bruner, Taylor R
Union County-OH 1020 57.74Wood, Andy
Miami County 1021 1:05.04Ording, Will C
Miami County 10--- X37.91Glover, Sloane B
Darke County 10--- DQMarshal, Michael

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 44.84Marshal, Michael
Auglaize Mercer-OH 102 47.43Deubler, Jared
Miami County 103 48.06Hokky, Matt J
Auglaize Mercer-OH  94 48.12Ngong, Nicholas
Clinton County-OH 105 49.15Dooley, Chris
Miami County 106 49.64Schairbaum, Jay D
Miami County 107 50.64Bostick, Jonathon R
Union County-OH 108 51.84Murray, Trevor
Union County-OH  99 52.50Borawski, TJ
Miami County 1010 53.14Armstrong, Will T
Tecumseh-OH  911 53.95Cain, Deric
Miami County 1012 54.87Metzger, Will A
Miami County  913 55.23Bruner, Taylor R
Highland
County-OH

 1014 55.66Boone, Nathan

Clinton County-OH  915 58.96Tipton, Nathan
Clinton County-OH  916 1:00.56Law, Tyler
Highland
County-OH

  917 1:06.57Saaranen, Michael
Union County-OH  918 1:09.52Zimmerman, Nathan
Highland
County-OH

 1019 1:16.27Daniels, Austin
Union County-OH 10--- DQWood, Andy

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 101 35.33Sedam, Alex F
Darke County 102 40.03Marshal, Michael
Coffman-OH 103 40.24Osterhage, Patrick L
Auglaize Mercer-OH 104 41.20Deubler, Jared
Union County-OH 105 41.47Taylor, Jeremy L
Auglaize Mercer-OH 106 47.64Braun, Dakota
Auglaize Mercer-OH  97 47.68Ngong, Nicholas
Miami County 108 48.07Armstrong, Will T
Clinton County-OH 109 49.35Dooley, Chris
Union County-OH  910 49.53Borawski, TJ
Tecumseh-OH 1011 58.20Ward, Christopher
Miami County  912 58.66Roetter, Matthew L
Union County-OH 1013 1:07.40Wood, Andy
Clinton County-OH  9--- DQTipton, Nathan
Darke County  9--- DQKeen, James
Miami County 10--- DQOrding, Will C

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Darke County 101 1:26.49Marshal, Michael

39.77 1:26.49
Miami County 102 1:27.11Sedam, Alex F

37.69 1:27.11
Auglaize Mercer-OH 103 1:31.78Deubler, Jared

41.11 1:31.78
Union County-OH 104 1:33.30Taylor, Jeremy L

44.17 1:33.30
Auglaize Mercer-OH 105 1:35.97Braun, Dakota

45.78 1:35.97
Clinton County-OH 106 1:36.66Dooley, Chris

44.35 1:36.66
Miami County 107 1:39.95Armstrong, Will T

48.18 1:39.95
Auglaize Mercer-OH  98 1:40.40Ngong, Nicholas

46.84 1:40.40
Tecumseh-OH  99 1:45.62Cain, Deric

50.76 1:45.62
Union County-OH  910 1:45.86Borawski, TJ

48.91 1:45.86
Miami County  911 1:51.19Bruner, Taylor R

55.54 1:51.19
Miami County  912 1:52.71Roetter, Matthew L

52.19 1:52.71
Union County-OH 1013 1:54.20Murray, Trevor

53.54 1:54.20
Tecumseh-OH 1014 1:55.85Ward, Christopher

54.11 1:55.85
Union County-OH  915 2:11.86Zimmerman, Nathan

1:00.62 2:11.86
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Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 101 3:02.92Bostick, Jonathon R

41.15 1:24.48 2:22.53 3:02.92
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:33.52Miami County

1) Sedam, Alex F 10 2) Bruner, Taylor R 9
3) Armstrong, Will T 10 4) Bostick, Jonathon R 10

34.01 1:15.77 1:59.24 2:33.52
A2 2:55.06Union County-OH

1) Borawski, TJ 9 2) Wood, Andy 10
3) Taylor, Jeremy L 10

41.23 1:30.66 2:17.11 2:55.06
 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B1 3:10.51Miami County

1) Metzger, Will A 10 2) Schairbaum, Jay D 10
3) Armstrong, Will T 10 4) Bruner, Taylor R 9

48.08 1:39.53 2:30.01 3:10.51
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 121 26.03Worley, Brandon
Union County-OH 122 28.29Barnhorst, Grant
Miami County 123 28.89Huels, Alan J
Middletown-OH 114 29.28Andrew, Alex
Auglaize Mercer-OH 115 30.46Siefring, Caleb
Sidney 126 31.17Boyd, Ben
Auglaize Mercer-OH 127 32.04Eichenauer, Kabe
Miami County 128 32.19Goodall, Max R
Miami County 119 33.26Riemer, Mason T
Union County-OH 1110 33.58Kallinicou, Nick
Miami County 1111 33.85Rhodes, Trey
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1112 33.98Hollman, Matt
Coffman-OH 1113 34.53Stafford, Adam A
Sidney 1214 34.92Evans, Grant
Miami County 1215 35.08Mengos, Peter M
Clinton County-OH 1216 35.34Tipton, Galen
Miami County 1217 35.60Ryan, Kyle B
Union County-OH 1118 35.76Kallinicou, Dre
Sidney 1119 36.41Dyer, Ethan
Coffman-OH 1120 36.65Hopkins, Austin
Miami County 1121 36.72Jackson, Tommy A
Union County-OH 1222 37.59Haynes, Joshua C
Miami County 1123 38.50Roetter, Zachary A
Sidney 1124 40.44Huskey, Wagner
Miami County 1125 40.74Fulton, Zane C
Darke County 1226 45.27Cech, Andrew
Sidney 1227 45.89Vanderpool, Bobby
Tecumseh-OH 1128 46.71Measel, Connor

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 121 1:00.51Worley, Brandon

28.72 1:00.51
Middletown-OH 112 1:03.78Andrew, Alex

30.14 1:03.78

Miami County 123 1:04.65Huels, Alan J
30.54 1:04.65

Auglaize Mercer-OH 114 1:08.33Siefring, Caleb
32.65 1:08.33

Sidney 125 1:10.94Boyd, Ben
33.44 1:10.94

Auglaize Mercer-OH 126 1:14.31Eichenauer, Kabe
Union County-OH 117 1:19.29Kallinicou, Nick

39.12 1:19.29
Miami County 118 1:19.47Riemer, Mason T

15.85 1:19.47
Clinton County-OH 129 1:22.33Tipton, Galen

38.07 1:22.33
Sidney 1210 1:23.29Evans, Grant

39.07 1:23.29
Miami County 1111 1:23.56Jackson, Tommy A
Union County-OH 1212 1:26.23Haynes, Joshua C

40.97 1:26.23
Coffman-OH 1113 1:26.55Hopkins, Austin
Union County-OH 1114 1:28.24Kallinicou, Dre

42.23 1:28.24
Sidney 1115 1:33.97Huskey, Wagner

42.83 1:33.97
Miami County 1116 1:38.24Roetter, Zachary A

44.64 1:38.24
Sidney 1217 1:45.39Vanderpool, Bobby

48.27 1:45.39
Darke County 1218 1:48.94Cech, Andrew
Tecumseh-OH 1119 1:59.64Measel, Connor

54.85 1:59.64
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Clinton County-OH 121 2:50.42Alexander, Taylor

37.62 1:22.12 2:08.42 2:50.42
Miami County 122 2:55.89Ryan, Kyle B

38.80 1:23.30 2:12.06 2:55.89
Union County-OH 123 2:58.72Haynes, Joshua C

38.44 1:27.13 2:16.10 2:58.72
Clinton County-OH 124 3:02.40Tipton, Galen

40.77 1:27.52 2:17.20 3:02.40
Sidney 125 3:02.79Evans, Grant

38.86 1:25.36 2:15.55 3:02.79
Miami County 116 3:19.08Fulton, Zane C

42.91 1:33.62 2:28.20 3:19.08
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 121 33.20Huels, Alan J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 112 34.05Siefring, Caleb
Miami County 123 37.46Goodall, Max R
Miami County 114 38.50Rhodes, Trey
Auglaize Mercer-OH 125 38.99Eichenauer, Kabe
Sidney 126 39.26Boyd, Ben
Coffman-OH 117 40.08Stafford, Adam A
Miami County 118 40.17Riemer, Mason T
Clinton County-OH 129 42.43Alexander, Taylor
Miami County 1210 43.07Ryan, Kyle B
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1111 43.08Hollman, Matt
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 1112 43.09Hopkins, Austin
Clinton County-OH 1213 45.32Tipton, Galen
Sidney 1114 46.21Dyer, Ethan
Sidney 1215 47.83Evans, Grant
Miami County 1116 47.85Fulton, Zane C
Union County-OH 1217 47.95Haynes, Joshua C
Miami County 1118 48.53Roetter, Zachary A
Tecumseh-OH 1119 51.64Measel, Connor
Miami County 1220 51.67Mengos, Peter M
Sidney 1221 53.32Vanderpool, Bobby
Sidney 1122 53.66Huskey, Wagner
Darke County 1223 1:02.74Cech, Andrew

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 111 1:14.10Andrew, Alex

35.58 1:14.10
Union County-OH 122 1:18.78Barnhorst, Grant

38.43 1:18.78
Miami County 123 1:22.97Goodall, Max R

39.79 1:22.97
Miami County 114 1:25.68Rhodes, Trey

40.85 1:25.68
Union County-OH 115 1:29.45Kallinicou, Nick

44.31 1:29.45
Union County-OH 11--- DQKallinicou, Dre

47.20 DQ
 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 121 37.44Huels, Alan J
Auglaize Mercer-OH 112 39.61Siefring, Caleb
Auglaize Mercer-OH 123 42.45Eichenauer, Kabe
Miami County 124 45.16Goodall, Max R
Auglaize Mercer-OH 115 45.66Hollman, Matt
Sidney 126 46.63Boyd, Ben
Sidney 117 48.69Dyer, Ethan
Union County-OH 118 49.33Kallinicou, Dre
Sidney 118 49.33Huskey, Wagner
Miami County 1110 49.51Fulton, Zane C
Coffman-OH 1111 51.41Stafford, Adam A
Tecumseh-OH 1112 52.06Measel, Connor
Coffman-OH 1113 52.26Hopkins, Austin
Darke County 12--- DQCech, Andrew

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 121 1:15.81Worley, Brandon

35.35 1:15.81
Sidney 122 1:30.17Evans, Grant

40.24 1:30.17
Middletown-OH 113 1:30.89Andrew, Alex

42.49 1:30.89
Miami County 114 1:40.78Riemer, Mason T

46.63 1:40.78
Tecumseh-OH 115 1:50.53Measel, Connor

52.57 1:50.53

Miami County 116 1:50.81Fulton, Zane C
50.51 1:50.81

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Union County-OH 121 33.47Barnhorst, Grant
Miami County 112 38.72Jackson, Tommy A
Miami County 113 39.79Rhodes, Trey
Auglaize Mercer-OH 114 40.89Hollman, Matt
Sidney 125 41.06Boyd, Ben
Clinton County-OH 126 41.77Alexander, Taylor
Union County-OH 117 43.16Kallinicou, Nick
Union County-OH 118 44.06Kallinicou, Dre
Sidney 119 44.68Dyer, Ethan
Miami County 1210 46.17Mengos, Peter M
Clinton County-OH 1211 46.86Tipton, Galen
Union County-OH 1212 50.59Haynes, Joshua C
Sidney 1113 51.58Huskey, Wagner
Darke County 1214 1:10.22Cech, Andrew

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 121 1:09.61Worley, Brandon

30.47 1:09.61
Auglaize Mercer-OH 112 1:13.07Siefring, Caleb

34.18 1:13.07
Middletown-OH 113 1:19.26Andrew, Alex

35.24 1:19.26
Union County-OH 124 1:25.72Barnhorst, Grant

39.05 1:25.72
Miami County 115 1:35.05Rhodes, Trey

42.51 1:35.05
 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 121 1:11.90Huels, Alan J

33.38 1:11.90
Auglaize Mercer-OH 112 1:13.11Siefring, Caleb

34.40 1:13.11
Miami County 123 1:23.02Goodall, Max R

36.79 1:23.02
Auglaize Mercer-OH 124 1:24.28Eichenauer, Kabe

39.49 1:24.28
Sidney 125 1:24.42Boyd, Ben

40.26 1:24.42
Miami County 116 1:25.75Riemer, Mason T

38.45 1:25.75
Miami County 117 1:28.34Rhodes, Trey

38.87 1:28.34
Sidney 128 1:28.43Evans, Grant

42.87 1:28.43
Auglaize Mercer-OH 119 1:29.09Hollman, Matt

41.80 1:29.09
Clinton County-OH 1210 1:31.30Alexander, Taylor

42.78 1:31.30
Miami County 1111 1:32.29Jackson, Tommy A

41.85 1:32.29
Coffman-OH 1112 1:35.38Hopkins, Austin

43.92 1:35.38
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Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 1113 1:35.86Stafford, Adam A

41.95 1:35.86
Clinton County-OH 1214 1:40.52Tipton, Galen

45.71 1:40.52
Sidney 1115 1:42.57Huskey, Wagner

49.63 1:42.57
Miami County 1216 1:42.74Ryan, Kyle B

48.20 1:42.74
Union County-OH 1217 1:45.33Haynes, Joshua C

49.15 1:45.33
Miami County 1118 1:54.17Roetter, Zachary A

52.28 1:54.17
Sidney 12--- DQVanderpool, Bobby

58.05 DQ
Sidney 11--- DQDyer, Ethan

46.69 DQ
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 111 2:39.21Andrew, Alex

35.58 1:16.45 2:05.46 2:39.21
Union County-OH 122 2:39.96Barnhorst, Grant

37.60 1:19.47 2:06.59 2:39.96
Union County-OH 113 3:16.07Kallinicou, Nick

49.34 1:36.15 2:35.13 3:16.07
Miami County 114 3:46.83Fulton, Zane C

53.14 1:51.19 2:53.03 3:46.83
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:16.72Miami County

1) Riemer, Mason T 11 2) Jackson, Tommy A 11
3) Goodall, Max R 12 4) Huels, Alan J 12

34.23 1:11.64 1:49.78 2:16.72
A2 2:38.96Sidney

1) Dyer, Ethan 11 2) Marsh, Jimmy 12
3) Evans, Grant 12 4) Boyd, Ben 12

48.54 1:29.79 2:06.47 2:38.96
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:28.08Miami County

1) Rhodes, Trey 11 2) Huels, Alan J 12
3) Jackson, Tommy A 11 4) Goodall, Max R 12

38.19 1:15.05 1:53.15 2:28.08
A2 2:33.64Auglaize Mercer-OH

1) Siefring, Caleb 11 2) Hollman, Matt 11
3) Deubler, Jared 10 4) Eichenauer, Kabe 12

44.52 1:27.68 2:09.79 2:33.64
A3 2:38.97Union County-OH

1) Haynes, Joshua C 12 2) Barnhorst, Grant 12
3) Kallinicou, Dre 11 4) Kallinicou, Nick 11

45.39 1:30.63 2:04.18 2:38.97
B4 2:52.92Miami County

1) Riemer, Mason T 11 2) Fulton, Zane C 11
3) Mengos, Peter M 12 4) Ryan, Kyle B 12

39.67 1:30.75 2:15.16 2:52.92

A5 2:53.55Sidney
1) Boyd, Ben 12 2) Evans, Grant 12
3) Marsh, Jimmy 12 4) Dyer, Ethan 11

53.41 1:34.24 2:16.30 2:53.55
 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 131 24.06Worley, Andrew W
Coffman-OH 142 25.38Perkins, TY M
Miami County 143 25.51Liddy, Eric S
Miami County 144 26.50Hunter, Travis M
Auglaize Mercer-OH 145 27.01Oury, Anthony
Miami County 146 27.12Ruxanda, Razvan B
Auglaize Mercer-OH 137 27.35Anthony, Sean
Auglaize Mercer-OH 148 28.16Brown, CJ
Coffman-OH 149 28.25Stanfield, Philip C
Miami County 1310 29.36Gregory, Kyle
Miami County 1311 29.93Renicker, Bryce M
Sidney 1312 29.94Huskey, Warner
Miami County 1413 30.76Bruner, Tyler M
Sidney 1314 32.12Collier, Nicklas A
Sidney 1415 32.52Meyer, Jacob
Miami County 1316 33.04Sussman, Sam B
Tecumseh-OH 1317 33.20Camp, Randy

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 131 1:55.73Worley, Andrew W

26.93 56.56 1:26.58 1:55.73
Miami County 142 1:57.15Liddy, Eric S

26.98 56.46 1:26.87 1:57.15
Coffman-OH 143 1:59.46Perkins, TY M

27.14 57.48 1:29.12 1:59.46
Middletown-OH 144 2:01.15Wiley, Zach

27.87 58.11 1:30.65 2:01.15
Coffman-OH 145 2:06.46Spruill, Nathan K

28.78 1:01.11 1:34.32 2:06.46
Auglaize Mercer-OH 136 2:06.88Anthony, Sean

28.72 1:00.73 1:34.11 2:06.88
Miami County 147 2:08.20Hunter, Travis M

28.43 1:00.77 1:34.33 2:08.20
Sidney 138 2:21.76Huskey, Warner

31.15 1:07.10 1:45.92 2:21.76
Miami County 139 2:24.83Gregory, Kyle

32.36 1:09.08 1:48.48 2:24.83
Auglaize Mercer-OH 1410 2:28.31Oury, Anthony

30.80 1:08.74 1:49.54 2:28.31
Miami County 1411 2:30.08Bruner, Tyler M

32.92 1:11.59 1:51.81 2:30.08
Miami County 1312 2:34.60Sussman, Sam B

34.40 1:14.45 1:55.32 2:34.60
Miami County 1313 2:39.01Renicker, Bryce M

1:58.01 2:39.01
Sidney 1414 2:48.91Meyer, Jacob

36.47 1:20.22 2:06.89 2:48.91
Sidney 1315 2:56.92Collier, Nicklas A

38.93 1:23.65 2:12.37 2:56.92
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Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Miami County 141 1:02.14Liddy, Eric S

30.66 1:02.14
Coffman-OH 142 1:03.95Perkins, TY M

31.26 1:03.95
Miami County 143 1:04.75Hunter, Travis M

31.38 1:04.75
Coffman-OH 144 1:08.49Stanfield, Philip C

33.50 1:08.49
Coffman-OH 145 1:08.68Spruill, Nathan K

32.87 1:08.68
Middletown-OH 146 1:10.34Wiley, Zach

34.83 1:10.34
Miami County 147 1:11.07Ruxanda, Razvan B

34.28 1:11.07
Auglaize Mercer-OH 138 1:11.61Anthony, Sean

35.31 1:11.61
Miami County 139 1:11.70Gregory, Kyle

34.78 1:11.70
Sidney 1310 1:18.25Huskey, Warner

38.31 1:18.25
Miami County 1411 1:27.18Bruner, Tyler M

42.53 1:27.18
Sidney 1312 1:29.37Collier, Nicklas A

44.15 1:29.37
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 141 1:11.71Perkins, TY M

33.95 1:11.71
Miami County 142 1:11.85Liddy, Eric S

33.48 1:11.85
Miami County 143 1:17.27Hunter, Travis M

35.63 1:17.27
Auglaize Mercer-OH 134 1:18.83Anthony, Sean

37.97 1:18.83
Coffman-OH 145 1:19.02Stanfield, Philip C

37.64 1:19.02
Miami County 146 1:20.94Ruxanda, Razvan B

37.93 1:20.94
Auglaize Mercer-OH 147 1:22.76Oury, Anthony

38.52 1:22.76
Miami County 138 1:23.10Gregory, Kyle

39.29 1:23.10
Miami County 149 1:27.69Bruner, Tyler M

40.58 1:27.69
Tecumseh-OH 1310 1:29.93Camp, Randy

43.33 1:29.93
Sidney 1311 1:31.96Huskey, Warner

44.40 1:31.96
Sidney 1412 1:43.40Meyer, Jacob

48.63 1:43.40
 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 131 59.60Worley, Andrew W

26.85 59.60

Miami County 142 1:01.70Liddy, Eric S
28.42 1:01.70

Miami County 143 1:09.69Ruxanda, Razvan B
31.57 1:09.69

Auglaize Mercer-OH 144 1:11.90Oury, Anthony
33.08 1:11.90

Middletown-OH 145 1:13.97Wiley, Zach
33.89 1:13.97

Coffman-OH 146 1:19.73Stanfield, Philip C
36.76 1:19.73

Miami County 137 1:34.56Sussman, Sam B
42.45 1:34.56

Sidney 138 1:34.83Collier, Nicklas A
42.90 1:34.83

Miami County 14--- X1:12.01Beyerle, Taylor
32.77 1:12.01

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 131 2:11.03Worley, Andrew W
Miami County 142 2:11.89Liddy, Eric S
Coffman-OH 143 2:16.60Perkins, TY M
Middletown-OH 144 2:22.79Wiley, Zach

32.64 1:09.16 1:51.22 2:22.79
Miami County 145 2:23.50Hunter, Travis M
Auglaize Mercer-OH 136 2:30.80Anthony, Sean
Coffman-OH 147 2:31.05Stanfield, Philip C
Auglaize Mercer-OH 148 2:41.80Oury, Anthony

33.36 1:17.62 2:05.40 2:41.80
Sidney 139 2:51.21Huskey, Warner

37.64 2:16.34 2:51.21 2:51.21
Miami County 1310 3:09.47Sussman, Sam B

45.64 1:30.71 2:28.98 3:09.47
Sidney 1411 3:22.90Meyer, Jacob

47.58 1:38.47 2:38.42 3:22.90
Miami County 13--- DQRenicker, Bryce M

41.32 1:35.09 2:49.50 DQ
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:43.73Coffman-OH

1) Worley, Andrew W 13 2) Spruill, Nathan K 14
3) Stanfield, Philip C 14 4) Perkins, TY M 14

23.92 51.18 1:19.22 1:43.73
A2 1:48.20Miami County

1) Gregory, Kyle 13 2) Ruxanda, Razvan B 14
3) Hunter, Travis M 14 4) Liddy, Eric S 14

29.53 56.97 1:23.25 1:48.20
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:56.72Coffman-OH

1) Worley, Andrew W 13 2) Spruill, Nathan K 14
3) Perkins, TY M 14 4) Stanfield, Philip C 14

28.84 1:01.21 1:28.73 1:56.72
A2 2:02.90Miami County

1) Gregory, Kyle 13 2) Hunter, Travis M 14
3) Ruxanda, Razvan B 14 4) Liddy, Eric S 14

32.42 1:07.40 1:38.89 2:02.90
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time
B3 2:37.39Sidney

1) Meyer, Jacob 14 2) Huskey, Wagner 11
3) Huskey, Warner 13 4) Collier, Nicklas A 13

41.05 1:32.63 2:06.92 2:37.39
 
Boys 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 151 24.22McKee, Matt
Coffman-OH 162 24.92Freeman, Jamie
R.C. Durr-OH 163 26.03Lamar, Andrew
Clinton County-OH 154 26.77Yeakley, Chase
Coffman-OH 155 27.74Messex, Kevin
Middletown-OH 166 28.34Kovach, Kevin
Sidney 187 30.01Collier, Lucas
Coffman-OH 168 31.89Rinehart, Jared

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 151 1:56.75McKee, Matt

25.75 55.26 1:26.59 1:56.75
Clinton County-OH 152 2:09.40Yeakley, Chase

28.88 1:01.56 1:35.69 2:09.40
Middletown-OH 163 2:18.04Kovach, Kevin

30.87 1:06.37 1:43.55 2:18.04
 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 161 1:06.83Freeman, Jamie

31.94 1:06.83
R.C. Durr-OH 162 1:07.91Lamar, Andrew

32.30 1:07.91
Clinton County-OH 153 1:08.19Yeakley, Chase

33.18 1:08.19
Coffman-OH 154 1:10.28murphy, alex

33.97 1:10.28
Coffman-OH 155 1:12.32Messex, Kevin

34.82 1:12.32
 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 161 1:11.46Freeman, Jamie

32.50 1:11.46
Clinton County-OH 152 1:17.97Yeakley, Chase

36.52 1:17.97
Coffman-OH 153 1:18.59murphy, alex

37.49 1:18.59
R.C. Durr-OH 164 1:19.48Lamar, Andrew

36.62 1:19.48
 
Boys 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 151 1:02.26McKee, Matt

28.14 1:02.26
Coffman-OH 152 1:11.86Messex, Kevin

32.48 1:11.86

 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 151 2:24.15murphy, alex

31.75 1:09.02 1:52.23 2:24.15
Clinton County-OH 152 2:25.81Yeakley, Chase

31.62 1:09.41 1:52.67 2:25.81
Coffman-OH 153 2:36.57Messex, Kevin

32.14 1:13.44 2:02.33 2:36.57
R.C. Durr-OH 164 2:36.70Lamar, Andrew

32.25 1:10.12 1:57.98 2:36.70
 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:49.60Coffman-OH

1) Freeman, Jamie 16 2) Creech, John L 17
3) Worley, Brandon 12 4) Messex, Kevin 15

27.32 55.37 1:23.74 1:49.60
 
Boys 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:03.58Coffman-OH

1) Worley, Brandon 12 2) Creech, John L 17
3) Freeman, Jamie 16 4) Messex, Kevin 15

31.72 1:07.54 1:35.33 2:03.58
 
Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Middletown-OH 151 2:01.33McKee, Matt

28.27 58.83 1:30.44 2:01.33
Miami County 132 2:14.52Sussman, Sam B

42.50 1:28.41 2:14.52
Clinton County-OH 153 2:25.60Yeakley, Chase

34.24 1:11.44 1:49.06 2:25.60
 
Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 141 2:34.60Spruill, Nathan K

34.54 1:14.07 1:54.74 2:34.60
Auglaize Mercer-OH 132 2:48.45Anthony, Sean

38.53 1:20.83 2:05.63 2:48.45
Union County-OH 123 2:56.00Barnhorst, Grant

40.14 1:25.18 2:12.27 2:56.00
Clinton County-OH 124 3:37.34Alexander, Taylor

48.79 1:45.92 2:42.01 3:37.34
 
Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
Coffman-OH 141 2:16.02Perkins, TY M

29.17 1:03.98 1:40.11 2:16.02
 

Combined Team Scores - Through Event 102
1. Miami County YMCA Marlins 2707
2. Auglaize Mercer Family YMCA 1377
3. Coffman Family YMCA 1116.5
4. Middletown Family YMCA 670
5. Union County Family YMCA 581.5
6. Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays 544.5
7. Darke County YMCA 325
8. Clinton County YMCA Swim Team 276.5
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Results - MCY Winter Invitational
9. Tecumseh  YMCA 175

10. R.C. Durr Family YMCA 65
11. Blue Ash YMCA 45
12. Highland County Family 13

 

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 102
1. Miami County YMCA Marlins 1503
2. Auglaize Mercer Family YMCA 868
3. Coffman Family YMCA 483.5
4. Middletown Family YMCA 366
5. Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays 340
6. Union County Family YMCA 288
7. Darke County YMCA 207
8. Clinton County YMCA Swim Team 102.5
9. Tecumseh  YMCA 50

10. Blue Ash YMCA 45
11. R.C. Durr Family YMCA 18
12. Highland County Family 4

 

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 102
1. Miami County YMCA Marlins 1204
2. Coffman Family YMCA 633
3. Auglaize Mercer Family YMCA 509
4. Middletown Family YMCA 304
5. Union County Family YMCA 293.5
6. Sidney Shelby Co. Stingrays 204.5
7. Clinton County YMCA Swim Team 174
8. Tecumseh  YMCA 125
9. Darke County YMCA 118

10. R.C. Durr Family YMCA 47
11. Highland County Family 9


